

अनुसूची-1 - पंगडा पंचायत भवाम
PMUSY TO Kiyg Balg

Schedule ^{Kritpurq} XLV-Form No. 134

(sc)

हमारे अग्रणी: मगा समुदाय। (अर्थ)

प्रत. र. र. र.

DIVISION

ब्लॉक-1 - पंगडा पंचायत भवाम
SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N.D - 471

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
भाषिपुस्त पंजी में मन्थन द्वारा,
द्वितीयांश 100 (एक सौ) पन्ने हैं जो
श्री चन्देश्वर सिंह सहायक,
अभियंता बैकुण्ठपुर के नाम से
निर्गत किया जाता है।

15/5/06
कार्यपालक अभियंता
राजकीय कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज
15/06/2006

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

श्री. B. No. 471

Name of officer श्री चन्देश्वर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

2nd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Rangam panchayat					
Bhawan panchayat to Miya dola Kirtana					
Date of start -					
Date of Completion -					
Date of Agreement -					
Name of agency - Maa Samundari Const					
Measurement -					

Abstract of Cost					
Item 1 Cleaning & guttering road					
wide P - 6	Item No - 1				
0.44 Hec @ 51	133.76 / Hec				22499
Item 2 Const of embankment					
wide P - 6	Item No - 2				
478.50 m ³ @ 174.94 / m ³					83709
Item 3 Construction of Subgrade					
wide P - 6	Item No - 3				
2320.95 m ³ @ 176.58 / m ³					409833

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-4 Const. of embankment					
With - - - -					
vide P-6 Item No-4					
1196.27 m ² @ Rs. 58.70/m ² Rs.					70221.27
Item-5 Excavation for road					
way in soil - - - -					
vide P-6 Item No-5					55102.70
18.38 m ³ @ Rs. 74.16/m ³ Rs.					1363.20
Item-6 Laying brick soling					
- - - - -					
vide P-6 Item No-6					
675.00 m ² @ Rs. 472.43/m ² Rs.					318890.20
Item-7 Const. of granular					
Subbase - - - -					
vide P-7 Item No-7					
715.50 m ³ @ Rs. 3549.88/m ³ Rs.					2539939.20
Item-8 Providing & Laying WBM					
for T.H. - - - -					
vide P-7 Item No-8					
337.50 m ³ @ Rs. 396.01/m ³ Rs.					1483653.20
Item-9 Providing & Laying					
mm 1.5 V sign board - - - -					
vide P-7 Item No-9					
2 Nos @ 11626.93/each Rs.					23254.20
Total - - - -					Rs. 495336.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5100 @ 11880 237 000				R. 49	53361.20
Less 10% below as per agree.				(+) B. 49	53361.20
W.W. 78 5.12				R. 44	58025.20
30 Add by 12% @ 12% (+)				R. 53	4963.20
3 Add 2 Cels @ 37% 11 (+)				R. 54	5880.20
N, 95 b - 4 890 R. 2				50	37568.20
Less Previous Payment R. 16				16	12022.20
Total :-				R. 34	25546.20
15/4/2024 DE Borkhoro				15/4/2024	15/4/2024